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Giving
Hope
Today

" THE SALVATION ARMY PRINCE GEORGE — CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

NO CHILDREN'’S
CHURCH for the
summer

1

T

Canada Day, inthe
Pask

2

3

4

(Sg,nfg/ & Chelow's
Wedding *ﬁ

congratutations!

6

10:30 am
Sunday Service
Faithful le the
Finish Pal 3

Holiday

Camp
ages 7-12

10

11

12

13

10:30 am
Sunday Service
God's Divi
Purpose

following church

Coffee &
Fellowship

Holiday
Camp
ages 7-12

Transportation provided

15
1-2.30pm
50+ Pot Iuc:k

e NS A

e

16

17

18
Thank You
PG Party!
1lam-3pm

=

/ 1\ 3500 18" Ave

19

20

10:30 am
Sunday Service
The Path wiA

21 Major at camp

Sports & Arts Camp
$250 ages 9-15

22

23

24

25

26

27

10:30 am
Sunday Service
The Path wk2

® Culture
Camp ages 9-15
$320 (Sun-Thurs)

28

29

30

31
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R THE SALVATION ARMY PRINCE GEORGE — CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2025
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2

NO CHILDREN'’S
CHURCH for the
summer
3 4 Lynne on holidays 5 Major at camp 6 7 8 9
10:30 am Moms & Kids Camp
Sunday Service "ﬁgf BC (Tues-Fri)
The Path wk3 $125 mom

X m'::m» Day i .."ﬁ $100 for

}\:‘ me each child
10 11Lynne on holidays 12 13 14 15 16
10:30 am
Sunday Service Teen
The Path w4 Camp
ages 13-18

17 18 Lynne on holidays 19 20 21 22 23
10:30 am
Sunday Service
The Pathy wkb
24 25 Majoratcamp 26 27 28 29 30
10:30 am

Sunday Service
The Palh wk6
=

|
o

Leadership Camp

31
10:30 am Major Crystal
Sunday Service on furlough

Sept 15t-16"



