

## Giving Hope Today THE SALVATION ARMY PRINCE GEORGE – CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
NO CHILDREN'S CHURCH for the summer		1 Canada Day in the Park	2	3	4	5 Greg & Chelan's Wedding Congratulations!
6 10:30 am Sunday Service Faithful to the Finish Part 3	7 Holiday Camp ages 7-12	8	9	10	11	12
13 10:30 am Sunday Service God's Divine Purpose following church Coffee & Fellowship	Holiday Camp ages 7-12 Transportation provided	15 1-2.30pm 50+ Pot luck	16	17	18 Thank You PG Party! 11am-3pm 3500 18 <sup>th</sup> Ave	19
20 10:30 am Sunday Service The Path wk1	21 Major at camp  Sports & Arts Camp \$250 ages 9-15	22	23	24	25	26
27 10:30 am Sunday Service The Path wk2  Culture Camp ages 9-15 \$320 (Sun-Thurs)	28	29	30	31		



## THE SALVATION ARMY PRINCE GEORGE – CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
NO CHILDREN'S CHURCH for the summer					1	2
3 10:30 am Sunday Service The Path wk3	4 Lynne on holidays  BC  Day	5 Major at camp Moms & Kids Camp (Tues-Fri)  \$125 mom \$100 for each child	6	7	8	9
10 10:30 am Sunday Service The Path wk4	Teen Camp ages 13-18	12	13	14	15	16
17 10:30 am Sunday Service The Path wk5	18 Lynne on holidays	19	20	21	22	23
24 10:30 am Sunday Service The Path wk6	25 Major at camp  Leadership Camp	26	27	28	29	30
31 10:30 am Sunday Service	Major Crystal on furlough Sept 1 <sup>st</sup> -16 <sup>th</sup>					